
Academic Advisors 

First Name Last Name Office 
Room 

EMAIL EXT Degree Area Specialty 

Donald Boyd 152-A dboyd@ asnuntuck.edu 3033 Criminal Justice  

Laurie Chancey 112-B lchancey@asnuntuck.edu 3152 Liberal Arts Sociology 

Michelle Coach 112-D mcoach@ asnuntuck.edu 3141 General Studies, Health Careers Pre-nursing/Health Careers 

Michael Demers 147 mdemers@ asnuntuck.edu 3075 Fine Arts, Liberal Arts  

Heather D'Orlando 112-C hdorlando@asnuntuck.edu 3103 Liberal Arts Psychology 

Dr. Jean Egan 111 jegan@ asnuntuck.edu 3114 Liberal Arts Psychology 

Joseph Finckel 112-B jfinckel@ asnuntuck.edu 3076 Liberal Arts, General Studies English 

Heidi Fitzgerald 126-D hfitzgerald@ asnuntuck.edu 3149 Business Admin., Accounting, General Studies  

Teresa Foley 152-C tfoley@ asnuntuck.edu 3137 Liberal Arts, General Studies Math 

Samantha Gonzalez 117 sgonzalez@asnuntuck.edu 3005 Liberal Arts, Matriculated/Non-Degree  

Pat Hirschy 152 phirschy@asnuntuck.edu 3139 Liberal Arts, Engineering Science, General Studies  

Samuel Irizarry 126-A sirizarry@ asnuntuck.edu 3077 Business Admin., General Studies  

Cathy Juozokas 130 cjuozokas@asnuntuck.edu 3175 General Studies  

Carol LaLiberte 112-C claliberte@ asnuntuck.edu 3187 Early Childhood Education  

Nicles Lefakis 126-B nlefakis@ asnuntuck.edu 3150 Accounting, Business Admin., General Studies  

Eric Mosher 126-E emosher@asnuntuck.edu 3151 General Studies Health Careers 

Michaela Mullarkey 152-B mmullarkey@ asnuntuck.edu 3086 Liberal Arts, General Studies English 

Wendy Nelson 152-A wnelson@ asnuntuck.edu 3124 Communications, Liberal Arts  

Michael Rood 152-B mrood@ asnuntuck.edu 3112 Human Services  

Louis Sapia 152-E lsapia@asnuntuck.edu 3071 Information Systems Technology, General Studies  

John Sheirer 152-C jsheirer@asnuntuck.edu 3138 Liberal Arts English 

Cheryl Turgeon 112-D cturgeon@asnuntuck.edu 3113 Information Systems Technology, General Studies  

Marilynn Turner 112-A mturner@asnuntuck.edu 3108 Liberal Arts English 

Elle Van Dermark 126-C lvandermark@asnuntuck.edu 3148 General Studies, Liberal Arts History 

James Wilkinson 152-D jwilkinson@asnuntuck.edu 3181 Business Admin., General Studies Marketing 


